
Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

23 
20 
8 

27 
75 
16 

508 
13 
25 
17 
42 
39 

Name 

Gunnar Ray 
Simon Hansen 
Giovani Santoyra 
Cambell Rice 
Oliver Wolcott 
Johnathon Bischof 
Noah Jones 
Brooklyn Cruzado 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Sydney Bowers 
Carson Bowers 
Matthew Ruth 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.178 
5.737 
6.394 
7.535 
7.893 
9.665 
10.839 
13.378 
15.858 
16.190 
23.784 

Total Tm 

5:41.497 
5:41.675 
5:47.234 
5:47.891 
5:49.032 
5:49.390 
5:51.162 
5:52.336 
5:54.875 
5:57.355 
5:57.687 
6:05.281 

Best Tm 

44.411 
44.400 
44.732 
44.854 
45.098 
44.935 
45.027 
45.212 
45.018 
45.788 
44.687 
45.228 

In Lap 

7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 
3 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.178 

Avg. Speed 

51.655 

Best Lap Tm 

44.400 

Best Speed 

56.757 

Best Lap by 

20 - Simon Hansen 
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Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #7 

JR 2 

Main Event 

Race (7 Laps) started at 21:49:29 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

8/21/2021 21:23 


